Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France
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2éme manche

Historique de la course

MOTO CROSS BOINVILLIERS 2023
Minicross 85 cc

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 16 BOUMARFEGUE NORA No 94 BOUMARFEGUE KENZI
Pass 12 1:36.747 1 1:36.747 Pass 6 1:21.130 1 1:21.130(*
Pass 23 3:15.860 2 1:39.113 Pass 17 2:43.689 2 1:22.559
Pass 34 4:54.242 3 1:38.382 Pass 28 4:05.177 3 1:21.488
Pass 45 6:31.847 4 1:37.605 Pass 39 5:26.393 4 1:21.216
Pass 60 8:11.877 5 1:40.030 Pass 50 6:46.805 5 1:20.412(*
Pass 72 9:52.889 6 1:41.012 Pass 59 8:08.105 6 1:21.300
Pass 84 11:33.428 7 1:40.539 Pass 70 9:30.869 7 1:22.764
Pass 81 10:52.745 8 1:21.876
No 19 BANSE DERHEN
Pass 1 1:33.605 1 1:33.605 NO 221 THIERREE ESTEBAN
Pass 22 3:07.481 2 1:33.876 Pass 9 1:26.726 1 1:26.726 | *
Pass 33 4:39.671 3 1:32.190 Pass 20 2:55.156 2 1:28.430
Pass 44 6:13.255 4 1:33.584 Pass 31 4:21.508 3 1:26.352 (*
Pass 55 7:44.496 5 1:31.241 Pass 42 5:50.165 4 1:28.657
Pass 66 9:16.259 6 1:31.763 Pass 53 7:22.081 5 1:31.916
Pass 77 10:46.831 7 1:30.572 Pass 64 8:50.617 6 1:28.536
Pass 88 12:17.754 8 1:30.923 Pass 75 10:25.929 7 1:35.312
Pass 86 12:06.129 8 1:40.200
No 27 PATIN DORYANN
Pass 13 1:37.967 1 1:37.967 No 294 FRET ALRICK
Pass 24 3:19.609 2 1:41.642 Pass 8 1:24.511 1 1:24.511 (*
Pass 35 5:00.322 3 1:40.713 Pass 19 2:50.436 2 1:25.925
Pass 48 6:44.822 4 1:44.500 Pass 30 4:14.238 3 1:23.802 (*
Pass 62 8:27.483 5 1:42.661 Pass 41 5:39.597 4 1:25.359
Pass 74 10:07.577 6 1:40.094 Pass 52 7:04.340 5 1:24.743
Pass 85 11:51.237 7 1:43.660 Pass 63 8:28.667 6 1:24.327
_ Pass 73 9:56.971| 7 1:28.304
No 36 CUPIF RAPHAEL Pass 83 1123961 8 1:26.990
Pass 10 1:32.038 1 1:32.038
Pass 21 3:06.591 2 1:34.553 NO 326 TOUPIN MAHE
Pass 32 4:38.686 3 1:32.095 Pass 5 1:19.989 1 1:19.989 (*
Pass 43 6:11.859 4 1:33.173 Pass 16 2:42.299 2 1:22.310
Pass 54 7:43.584 5 1:31.725 Pass 27 4:04.082 3 1:21.783
Pass 65 9:14.297 6 1:30.713 Pass 38 5:24.191 4 1:20.109
Pass 76 10:45.460 7 1:31.163 Pass 49 6:45.605 5 1:21.414
Pass 87 12:16.129 8 1:30.669 Pass 58 8:07.385 6 1:21.780
Pass 69 9:30.201 7 1:22.816
No 46 POMARET RAPHAEL Pass 80 10:50.933| 8 1:20.732
Pass 4 1:18.519 1 1:18.519
Pass 15 2:41.180 2 1:22.661 NO 404 FRET YVANN
Pass 26 4:02.069 3 1:20.889 Pass 7 1:22.821 1 1:22.821 (*
Pass 37 5:21.796 4 1:19.727 Pass 18 2:46.744 2 1:23.923
Pass 47 6:43.133 5 1:21.337 Pass 29 4:10.419 3 1:23.675
Pass 57 8:06.297 6 1:23.164 Pass 40 5:32.495 4 1:22.076
Pass 68 9:28.786 7 1:22.489 Pass 51 6:55.499 5 1:23.004
Pass 79 10:50.012 8 1:21.226 Pass 61 8:20.869 6 1:25.370
Pass 71 9:46.823 7 1:25.954
Pass 82 11:12.837 8 1:26.014
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |

No 426 TOUPIN THEO

Pass 3 1:17.528 1 1:17.528 | **
Pass 14 2:40.500 2 1:22.972
Pass 25 4:00.335 3 1:19.835
Pass 36 5:20.661 4 1:20.326
Pass 46 6:41.358 5 1:20.697
Pass 56 8:03.287 6 1:21.929
Pass 67 9:25.093 7 1:21.806
Pass 78 10:47.621 8 1:22.528
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